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2029 % 892.41 -212.40 680.01 1,617.38
2030 5 1,076.51 -212.40 864.11 2,481.49
2031 4 1,073.31 -212.40 860.91 3,342.40
2032 4 1,152.32 -212.40 939.92 4,282.32
2033 4¢ 1,205.37 -212.40 992.97 5,275.29
2034 4 1,201.77 -212.40 989.37 6,264.66
2035 4 1,198.17 -212.40 985.77 7,250.43
2036 #F 1,253.46 -212.40 1,041.06 8,291.49
2037 4 1,331.88 -212.40 1,119.48 9,410.97
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2038 4 1,327.88 -212.40 1,115.48 10,526.45
2039 4 1,272.15 -212.40 1,059.75 11,586.20
2040 4 1,237.17 -212.40 1,024.77 12,610.97
2041 £ 1,232.77 -212.40 1,020.37 13,631.34
2042 £ 1,287.46 -212.40 1,075.06 14,706.40
2043 4 1,282.86 -212.40 1,070.46 15,776.86
2044 4E 1,278.06 -212.40 1,065.66 16,842.52
2045 4 1,335.27 -8,212.40 -6,877.13 9,965.39
2046 £ 1,330.07 -1,023.60 306.47 10,271.86

it 23,331.06 -17,545.50 4,486.30 10,271.86
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TRBRER LSS R,

G W PUERE SR

FENRAT B W 55 3008 MO BUS R R R LB WA £ERAMB B E=AHTH, ATHE
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Bfr: ARMATT

A /%A BT T W TR 10% Bk EF 10%
RiFHEHA 29,417.92 26,476.13 29,417.92
AR 6,086.86 6,086.86 6,695.55
At eng 23,331.06 20,389.27 22,722.37
A EEI 13,248.00 13,248.00 13,248.00

A B REAEH 1.76 1.54 1.72
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Date of birth .
ER
Working unit
& 1 it § 5
Identity card No., ——H-

E B R
So of Cenificate

B ERM D
Authorized lostitute of CPAs
L9
XiEgm: #
Date of Issuzace iy
4

AR R B
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‘This certilicate is valid for unother year afier

this renewal
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This certificate is valhl for amether year afer
this renewal
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this rapawiil

{ Qoisisutf” )

\.

N BECHIY

. N2 o
2y, FONT &

T L

RiE ks Ee e B, W

This certificate is valid for anuther year afler
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